* Specify vertical length by adding height in inches after “-R”.  Example: DLS1117-R24-PLI.
Product Features and Benefits:
7010 Lindsay Dr. • Mentor, OH 44060 U.S.A. • Eastern US/CN:  800-621-1998 • 440-946-9500 • Fax: 440-974-9561
1991 Whitney Mesa Dr. • Henderson, NV 89014 U.S.A. • Western US/CN:  800-621-1999 •  702-450-7910 • Fax: 702-450-7912
 www.process-technology.com • E-mail: info@process-technology.com
u SUPERIOR CHEMICAL RESISTANCE : Materials
available for use in most aqueous alkaline solutions,
plating solutions, and rinse tanks.  Check solution

 www.process-technology.com • E-mail: info@process-technology.com
DIMENSIONS
ORDERING EXAMPLE:
DLS3436-R25-PLI
Derated single tube L-shaped, 316 SS, 3,000 watts, 480 volts, 36” horizontal length, 25” riser, PLI fuse.
Ex: -R21 = 21"
-FR = flex riser
Ex: -FR21 = 21"
-R50 = 3kW
-R50 = 5kW
available)
-R50 = 6kW
(custom lengths
6 = 6000
-415- = 415
-600- = 6004.5 = 4500
64 = 6kW
Option
1.5 = 1500 -R25 = 1.5kW
1 = 120 13 = .5kW -R15 = .5kW
2 = 240
Length (in.) Length (in.)
specify variations
standard
31 = 2.5kW
2 = 2000 -R25 = 2kW
17 = 1kW
4 = 480 22 = 1.5kW
no designator = 36" length
 FuseOptions Conduit Length
DLF = 304 Stainless Steel
-208- = 208
-277- = 277
-380- = 380 36 = 3kW3 = 3000
5 = 5000
50 = 4.5kW
44 = 4kW
55 = 5kW
Series
2.5 = 2500
4 = 4000
26 = 2kW
.5 = 500
Wattage Voltage
-R19 = 1kW
-R50 = 4kW
-PLIIM
-X = any special configuration not called out in the
-S = straight riser
for 180° - 230°F solutions
-PLIIH for 230° - 300°F solutions
Resettable Fuse
no designator = 90° horizontal
bend (standard)
(additional control components required)
-PLII for solutions up to 180°F
-R37 = 2.5kW
-R50 = 4.5kW
1 = 1000
-PLI (std) for solutions up to 180°F
-PLIM for 180° - 230°F solutions
-PLIH for 230° - 300°F solutions
DLS = 316 Stainless Steel
DLT = Titanium
Replaceable Fuse
Ex: -X84 = 84"
from standard
DERATED SINGLE TUBE METAL L-SHAPED HEATER ORDERING INFORMATION
Horizontal Vertical Riser Type of Wire and
DLP = Steel
part number (specify in clear text)
no designator = single phase power (standard)
-3 = three phase power